Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: DEMENT(Voter Turnout: 16% - Total Registered Voters: 568)

Contest: COUNCILMAN CITY OF ROCHELLE

Candidate Name

John Gruben (NON)

Daniel W. McDermott (NON)
John Bearrows (NON)
Jeffrey E. Phillips (NON)
Kathryn Shaw-Dickey (NON)
Jackeline Aguilera (NON)

Contest: PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF CRESTON

Candidate Name
Donald Wayne Williams (IND)

Contest: CLERK VILLAGE OF CRESTON

Candidate Name
Deanne R. Haub (IND)

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF CRESTON

Candidate Name

Steven D. Katzman (IND)
Curt Ward (IND)

Mike Misch (IND)

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF HILLCREST

Candidate Name
Jason Fore (IND)

Total Votes

PN DMOOO

Total Votes
56

Total Votes
52

Total Votes
43
43
36

Total Votes
0

Vote %
26.09
26.09
17.39
17.39
8.7
4.35

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
35.25
35.25
29.51

Vote %
0
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Randall Salsbury (IND) 0 0
Kim Whalen (IND) 0 0
Pamela Pittman (IND) 0 0

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR DEMENT TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Penelope C. Payton (IND) 80 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK DEMENT TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bonnie S. Boehle (IND) 78 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER DEMENT TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Mike Kerns (IND) 80 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES DEMENT TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Michael Boehle (IND) 74 25.96
Amy C. Kerns (IND) 72 25.26
Janice M. Cich (IND) 70 24.56
Michelle Coglianese (IND) 69 24.21

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR DEMENT, LYNNVILLE & WHITE ROCK

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: COMMISSIONER CRESTON-DEMENT PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
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Contest: COMMISSIONER CRESTON-DEMENT PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: COMMISSIONER FLAGG-ROCHELLE COMMUNITY PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

Timothy Hayden (NON) 6 35.29
Michael Cruz (NON) 4 23.53
Brent Carmichael (NON) 4 23.53
Michael "Mic" Brooks (NON) 3 17.65

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES CRESTON-DEMENT PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

Suzanne Rourke (NON) 74 25.87
Molly Johnson (NON) 73 25.52
Salina C. Heller (NON) 72 25.17
Joanie R. Novak (NON) 67 23.43

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES CRESTON-DEMENT PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

Suzanne Rourke (NON) 74 25.87
Molly Johnson (NON) 73 25.52
Salina C. Heller (NON) 72 25.17
Joanie R. Novak (NON) 67 23.43

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES FLAGG-ROCHELLE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

Darci Waltrip (NON) 5 41.67
Teresa Haggestad (NON) 4 33.33
Jacqueline Dickow (NON) 3 25

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION CRESTON CCSD #161

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Mark F. Heller (NON) 73 53.68
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Miriah Ranken (NON)

63

46.32

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE CCSD #231

Candidate Name
Jean Tess (NON)
David Casey (NON)
Trisha Vaughn (NON)
Shirley Reif (NON)

Total Votes
6

5
5
4

Vote %
30
25
25
20

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name

Robert Walsh (NON)

Brent Tracy (NON)

Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)
Thomas L. Huddleston Ill (NON)

Total Votes
74
72
69
67

Vote %
26.24
25.53
24.47
23.76

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #523

Candidate Name

Linda R. Mason (NON)
Robert B. Johnson (NON)
Robert L. Hammon (NON)
Donald R. Young Jr. (NON)

Total Votes
55
48
43
41

Vote %
29.41
25.67
22.99
21.93

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name
Thomas Brooks (NON)
Connie Shannon (NON)
Kyran Wagenecht (NON)
Jerry Norman (NON)

Contest: TRUSTEE OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name

Carl Johnson (NON)
Richard Kasmar (NON)
Lance Noggle (NON)

Total Votes
69
52
52
51

Total Votes
68
67
64

Vote %
30.8
23.21
23.21
22.77

Vote %
34.17
33.67
32.16
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Contest: TRUSTEE OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
Carl Johnson (NON) 68
Richard Kasmar (NON) 67
Lance Noggle (NON) 64

Contest: VILLAGE OF HILLCREST

Candidate Name Total Votes
NO (NON) 0
YES (NON) 0

Vote %
34.17
33.67
32.16

Vote %
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