Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362 Voter Turnout: 22% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: DEMENT(Voter Turnout: 16% - Total Registered Voters: 568)

Contest: COUNCILMAN CITY OF ROCHELLE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John Gruben (NON)	6	26.09
Daniel W. McDermott (NON)	6	26.09
John Bearrows (NON)	4	17.39
Jeffrey E. Phillips (NON)	4	17.39
Kathryn Shaw-Dickey (NON)	2	8.7
Jackeline Aguilera (NON)	1	4.35

Contest: PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF CRESTON

Candidate Name		Total Votes	Vote %
Donald Wayne Williams ((IND)	56	100

Contest: CLERK VILLAGE OF CRESTON

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Deanne R. Haub (IND)	52	100

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF CRESTON

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steven D. Katzman (IND)	43	35.25
Curt Ward (IND)	43	35.25
Mike Misch (IND)	36	29.51

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF HILLCREST

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jason Fore (IND)	0	0

Randall Salsbury (IND)	0	0	
Kim Whalen (IND)	0	0	
Pamela Pittman (IND)	0	0	

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR DEMENT TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Penelope C. Payton (IND) 80 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK DEMENT TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Bonnie S. Boehle (IND) 78 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER DEMENT TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Mike Kerns (IND) 80 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES DEMENT TOWNSHIP

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %Michael Boehle (IND)7425.96Amy C. Kerns (IND)7225.26Janice M. Cich (IND)7024.56Michelle Coglianese (IND)6924.21

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR DEMENT, LYNNVILLE & WHITE ROCK

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: COMMISSIONER CRESTON-DEMENT PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: COMMISSIONER CRESTON-DEMENT PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: COMMISSIONER FLAGG-ROCHELLE COMMUNITY PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Timothy Hayden (NON)	6	35.29
Michael Cruz (NON)	4	23.53
Brent Carmichael (NON)	4	23.53
Michael "Mic" Brooks (NON)	3	17.65

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES CRESTON-DEMENT PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Suzanne Rourke (NON)	74	25.87
Molly Johnson (NON)	73	25.52
Salina C. Heller (NON)	72	25.17
Joanie R. Novak (NON)	67	23.43

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES CRESTON-DEMENT PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Suzanne Rourke (NON)	74	25.87
Molly Johnson (NON)	73	25.52
Salina C. Heller (NON)	72	25.17
Joanie R. Novak (NON)	67	23.43

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES FLAGG-ROCHELLE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Darci Waltrip (NON)	5	41.67
Teresa Haggestad (NON)	4	33.33
Jacqueline Dickow (NON)	3	25

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION CRESTON CCSD #161

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Mark F. Heller (NON)	73	53.68

Miriah	Ranken	(NON)	١
iviii iai i	Nanken	(INOIN)	1

63

46.32

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE CCSD #231

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jean Tess (NON)	6	30
David Casey (NON)	5	25
Trisha Vaughn (NON)	5	25
Shirley Reif (NON)	4	20

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert Walsh (NON)	74	26.24
Brent Tracy (NON)	72	25.53
Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)	69	24.47
Thomas L. Huddleston III (NON)	67	23.76

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #523

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Linda R. Mason (NON)	55	29.41
Robert B. Johnson (NON)	48	25.67
Robert L. Hammon (NON)	43	22.99
Donald R. Young Jr. (NON)	41	21.93

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Thomas Brooks (NON)	69	30.8
Connie Shannon (NON)	52	23.21
Kyran Wagenecht (NON)	52	23.21
Jerry Norman (NON)	51	22.77

Contest: TRUSTEE OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carl Johnson (NON)	68	34.17
Richard Kasmar (NON)	67	33.67
Lance Noggle (NON)	64	32.16

Contest: TRUSTEE OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carl Johnson (NON)	68	34.17
Richard Kasmar (NON)	67	33.67
Lance Noggle (NON)	64	32.16

Contest: VILLAGE OF HILLCREST

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO (NON)	0	0
YES (NON)	0	0